
Bornem
Detailed Results Dressage

1 PONY SINGLE *2 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
4AVERBECK Stefan GER 148,5 1 157,5 1 158,5 1 143,0 3 131,5 3 47,67 70,2 11

7VAN LAMBALGEN - HIERDEN NED 140,5 3 146,0 2 153,0 2 144,5 1 135,0 1 50,71 68,3 22

1NANIOT Océane BEL 132,0 5 146,0 2 140,5 4 143,5 2 133,5 2 54,28 66,1 33

6SCHLEICHER Kai Maria GER 148,5 1 141,0 4 141,0 3 128,5 4 131,5 3 55,04 65,6 44

5HORST Carolin GER 139,5 4 134,5 5 136,0 5 127,5 5 129,0 5 58,69 63,3 55

2SOETE Freddy BEL 125,5 7 134,0 6 127,0 6 123,0 6 124,0 6 63,71 60,2 66

3PINEDA ANDIC Daniel ESP 128,0 6 127,5 7 124,5 7 123,0 6 122,5 7 64,92 59,4 77

2 PONY PAIR *2 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
8KUIVENHOVEN Michelle NED 134,0 1 133,5 1 149,0 1 138,0 1 134,5 1 55,27 65,5 11

9VAN BEELEN Dyonne NED 120,5 2 123,0 2 131,0 2 131,5 2 130,5 2 63,25 60,5 22

3 PONY FOUR-IN-HAND *2 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
10DE PREESTER Robin BEL 128,0 1 121,0 1 128,5 1 133,5 1 139,0 1 61,20 61,8 11

4 HORSE SINGLE *2 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
25VAN DEN BROEK Wilbrord NED 142,0 3 145,0 3 154,5 1 151,0 1 137,0 2 49,12 69,3 11

23GERAETS Shirley NED 148,5 1 148,0 2 144,5 4 145,0 4 137,0 2 50,10 68,7 22

20PRINZ Christian GER 140,0 4 155,0 1 150,0 3 146,0 3 130,5 7 50,33 68,5 33

21UNZEITIG Anke GER 138,5 5 140,5 5 152,0 2 151,0 1 133,0 4 51,32 67,9 44

17GRIMONPREZ Celine FRA 145,5 2 142,5 4 135,0 5 139,0 7 140,0 1 53,30 66,7 55

14GEENTJENS Karel BEL 130,5 8 129,5 7 130,0 9 141,5 6 132,5 6 59,07 63,1 66

22UNZEITIG Anne GER 133,0 7 133,0 6 135,0 5 128,5 10 133,0 4 59,30 62,9 77

15MEUWIS Jonathan BEL 135,0 6 129,5 7 132,0 8 145,0 4 119,5 11 59,53 62,8 88

24JONKERS Niels NED 128,5 9 121,0 11 133,5 7 130,0 9 123,0 8 63,33 60,4 99

18LENNE Louise FRA 127,0 10 120,5 12 122,0 11 134,0 8 122,0 10 64,92 59,4 1010

16LLORENTE ALGARRA Joaquin ESP 121,5 12 127,5 9 129,0 10 119,0 12 123,0 8 65,76 58,9 1111

19THIBAUDEAU Alexandre FRA 122,0 11 126,5 10 115,0 12 124,5 11 114,0 12 68,50 57,2 1212

5 HORSE PAIR *2 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
27VAN HOOF Harrie NED 122,5 2 113,5 2 128,5 1 123,0 1 122,5 1 67,28 58,0 11

26ROHAUT Loic FRA 123,5 1 119,0 1 115,5 2 122,0 2 122,0 2 68,50 57,2 22

6 PONY SINGLE *3 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
36CHRISTMANN Anna FRA 167,0 2 176,0 1 166,0 4 165,5 2 169,5 1 47,58 70,3 11

49SCHERRER Cédric SUI 171,5 1 173,0 2 168,5 3 165,0 3 151,0 11 49,58 69,0 22

32PIROTTE Gilles BEL 165,0 5 170,5 3 154,5 12 161,5 6 156,0 3 52,44 67,2 33

44HUISMAN Milou NED 158,5 11 157,5 9 171,0 1 168,0 1 151,5 9 52,57 67,1 44

47WILLEMSEN Marije NED 162,5 7 165,0 5 157,5 10 161,5 6 159,0 2 52,71 67,1 55

41WINTGENS Jörn GER 164,0 6 168,5 4 163,0 8 155,0 12 153,0 7 52,97 66,9 66

40SCHETTLER Karolin GER 161,0 9 163,0 7 163,5 7 156,0 10 156,0 3 53,51 66,6 77
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45RADSTAKE Henk NED 162,0 8 160,5 8 166,0 4 158,5 9 151,0 11 53,71 66,4 88

37CRESSENT Berengere FRA 165,5 4 163,5 6 165,0 6 154,0 14 144,0 16 54,51 65,9 99

39HALLASCH Monika GER 159,0 10 152,0 11 159,5 9 164,0 4 154,0 6 54,97 65,6 1010

48BERTHER Linus SUI 167,0 2 150,5 14 170,0 2 147,5 19 153,0 7 55,04 65,6 1111

46SCHUILING Anniek NED 155,0 13 148,0 15 155,5 11 163,0 5 148,0 13 57,50 64,1 1212

33VANGOIDSENHOVEN Ellen BEL 148,0 16 152,0 11 152,5 13 156,0 10 151,5 9 58,77 63,3 1313

42TISCHER Lisa Maria GER 155,5 12 152,0 11 143,5 18 143,5 20 154,5 5 60,23 62,4 1414

35CAYROU Nolwenn FRA 152,0 15 146,0 16 146,0 17 155,0 12 146,5 14 60,70 62,1 1515

38MARCH Rebecca GBR 142,5 19 156,5 10 148,0 16 149,0 18 143,0 17 61,57 61,5 1616

28BAX Ann BEL 154,5 14 138,0 19 152,5 13 153,0 16 140,5 18 61,63 61,5 1717

30JANS Frederik BEL 142,0 20 146,0 16 139,0 19 159,0 8 145,5 15 62,56 60,9 1818

50STRAUSS Elise SWE 146,5 17 144,5 18 148,5 15 149,5 17 140,5 18 62,83 60,7 1919

43PILI Andrea ITA 145,0 18 135,5 20 130,0 20 153,5 15 134,0 20 67,03 58,1 2020

34VERLEE Seppe BEL 137,0 21 129,5 21 127,5 21 133,0 21 133,5 21 72,02 55,0 2121

7 PONY PAIR *3 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
69RUTJENS Rodinde NED 157,5 1 153,0 2 154,0 4 157,0 1 145,0 2 48,09 69,9 11

63JEURINK Rene GER 144,5 7 150,0 5 161,5 2 153,0 4 152,5 1 48,82 69,5 22

70VAN DE BUNT Melanie NED 145,0 5 145,0 9 166,5 1 155,0 2 143,0 4 49,84 68,9 33

68HENDRIKS Cas NED 151,5 3 143,0 12 159,5 3 154,0 3 144,0 3 50,21 68,6 44

59SELLE Jean Frederic FRA 153,5 2 157,0 1 154,0 4 139,5 11 142,5 5 51,01 68,1 55

53VAN DEN BROECK Pieter BEL 145,0 5 153,0 2 153,5 6 147,5 7 140,5 8 52,03 67,5 66

67FLOBBE Sietske NED 139,5 9 149,0 6 147,5 13 152,0 5 140,0 10 53,71 66,4 77

54VAN DER SPEETEN Marc BEL 138,0 11 151,5 4 152,5 7 146,0 8 138,5 11 53,93 66,3 88

61BRECHTKEN Antonia GER 136,5 15 147,0 7 148,0 12 143,5 9 142,0 6 55,32 65,4 99

71BARMETTLER Seline SUI 141,5 8 144,5 11 148,5 11 138,0 13 140,5 8 55,90 65,1 1010

55VERHAEGE Johan BEL 139,5 9 145,0 9 151,0 9 134,5 18 138,5 11 56,56 64,7 1111

62FIEFHAUS Tobias GER 135,0 16 143,0 12 151,5 8 137,5 15 141,5 7 56,56 64,7 1111

66LAPLUME Claudine LUX 146,5 4 141,0 14 137,5 17 149,0 6 133,5 17 56,70 64,6 1313

57PETERSEN Niels S. DEN 138,0 11 140,0 15 149,0 10 142,0 10 135,5 15 57,14 64,3 1414

52POTTIER Hugues BEL 138,0 11 145,5 8 140,5 14 139,0 12 137,0 14 57,80 63,9 1515

58JEANSON Antoine FRA 137,5 14 138,5 17 138,5 16 138,0 13 134,0 16 59,77 62,6 1616

65LOGAN Richard IRL 130,5 18 140,0 15 135,5 19 135,5 17 138,0 13 60,79 62,0 1717

60ADAMS Joseph GBR 130,5 18 131,5 19 139,5 15 134,5 18 133,0 18 62,33 61,0 1818

64SCHÄFERHOFF Tim GER 130,0 20 137,0 18 136,0 18 137,0 16 121,0 19 63,49 60,3 1919

51DEUDON Nicolas BEL 131,0 17 118,5 20 132,0 20 130,5 20 119,0 20 67,87 57,6 2020

8 PONY FOUR-IN-HAND *3 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
72BAX Tinne BEL 164,0 1 150,5 1 159,0 2 161,0 1 146,5 2 45,97 71,3 11

80DE BOER Jan NED 154,5 3 145,5 3 160,0 1 155,0 2 143,0 3 49,33 69,2 22

78KNEIFEL Niels GER 153,5 4 146,0 2 153,0 5 147,0 7 149,0 1 50,72 68,3 33

84SCHERRER Yannik SUI 156,0 2 142,5 5 155,0 3 151,5 4 137,5 5 51,59 67,8 44

82VAN DER HAM Joey NED 146,5 6 139,0 6 154,5 4 149,0 5 141,0 4 53,42 66,6 55

75VAN DEN BOSCH Bert BEL 147,0 5 143,5 4 144,5 7 153,5 3 137,5 5 54,00 66,3 66

79BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan NED 143,0 7 135,0 7 148,5 6 147,5 6 135,5 7 56,41 64,7 77

73DE SCHUTTER Jeroen BEL 139,5 8 129,0 10 143,0 10 143,0 8 130,0 11 60,06 62,5 88
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77CRESSENT Robin FRA 136,0 9 130,0 9 144,0 9 140,5 10 132,5 9 60,28 62,3 99

83FALK Dominic SUI 135,5 10 126,0 11 144,5 7 136,5 12 132,5 9 61,45 61,6 1010

74NIJS Johan BEL 132,0 13 130,5 8 135,5 12 141,5 9 133,5 8 61,74 61,4 1111

76CORNIQUET Xavier FRA 132,5 12 125,5 12 136,5 11 135,0 13 130,0 11 63,71 60,2 1212

11WEYTJENS Nick BEL 135,5 10 125,5 12 129,5 13 138,0 11 130,0 11 63,86 60,1 1313

9 HORSE SINGLE *3 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
87PHILIPPOT Laure BEL 174,0 1 182,0 1 167,5 3 170,5 1 157,5 1 46,58 70,9 11

91BRISOU Anne Violaine FRA 171,0 2 172,0 2 169,5 2 165,5 3 157,0 2 48,78 69,5 22

93MATHIS Didier FRA 164,0 3 153,0 10 172,0 1 167,5 2 154,5 3 51,97 67,5 33

96UNZEITIG Anne GER 163,0 4 158,0 6 159,0 5 163,5 5 150,5 7 54,24 66,1 44

97THIBAUT-MCCAW Maureen LUX 163,0 4 154,0 9 150,5 11 164,0 4 152,5 4 55,57 65,3 55

85CLAEYS Pieter BEL 150,0 11 156,0 8 159,0 5 155,5 7 151,0 6 57,24 64,2 66

89WYNANTS André BEL 157,5 8 162,5 4 154,0 8 148,5 11 146,5 9 57,57 64,0 77

94STÖTZER Martin GER 158,5 7 156,5 7 154,0 8 147,5 12 147,0 8 58,30 63,6 88

88WENTEIN Mark BEL 154,0 10 159,5 5 151,5 10 149,0 10 145,0 12 58,90 63,2 99

100ZEEGERS Peter NED 154,5 9 170,5 3 161,5 4 159,5 6 145,5 11 5 59,57 62,8 1010

95TISCHER Marie GER 162,0 6 136,0 12 145,0 12 149,5 9 152,0 5 60,83 62,0 1111

98VAN DEN BOSCH Berry NED 144,5 12 144,0 11 155,0 7 150,0 8 146,0 10 61,50 61,6 1212

92DESCHAMPS Clement FRA 137,0 13 133,0 14 139,0 14 139,0 13 142,0 13 68,09 57,4 1313

86LOUESSE Etienne BEL 132,5 15 136,0 12 135,5 15 138,0 14 138,0 15 69,42 56,6 1414

90JENSEN Alis Søgaard DEN 133,0 14 122,0 15 143,0 13 136,5 15 139,5 14 70,22 56,1 1515

A HORSE PAIR *3 C
Bruneel

R
Delignieres

S
Koornneef

V
Vos

P
Adlhoch PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
111OBERLIN Laura GER 152,0 3 146,0 4 156,5 2 154,5 2 144,5 3 49,99 68,8 11

112SCHNEIDERS Dennis GER 151,5 4 151,5 1 151,0 6 154,5 2 139,5 6 50,79 68,3 22

116VAN EIJK Stan NED 145,0 6 148,0 2 158,0 1 151,0 6 144,0 4 51,08 68,1 33

113CORDERA Rocco ITA 136,5 12 148,0 2 154,5 3 155,0 1 145,0 2 52,11 67,4 44

108VAN PRAET Nico BEL 153,5 2 142,0 5 153,0 4 149,0 7 139,0 7 52,47 67,2 55

115MENTINK Eline NED 154,5 1 135,5 10 153,0 4 152,5 4 137,5 9 52,98 66,9 66

107STUYCK Sven BEL 148,0 5 139,0 7 147,0 8 149,0 7 140,5 5 54,37 66,0 77

117DANCER Kathrin USA 141,0 7 125,0 15 147,0 8 152,0 5 145,5 1 56,27 64,8 88

102CORNELIS Philip BEL 138,5 9 136,0 9 149,5 7 144,5 10 138,0 8 56,85 64,5 99

104DEVLIEGHERE Christophe BEL 137,0 11 142,0 5 138,0 13 141,5 11 134,5 11 58,82 63,2 1010

109GAYAN PACHECO Jose Manuel ESP 139,0 8 137,5 8 139,5 12 138,5 13 137,5 9 58,97 63,1 1111

110KEMPER Heinrich GER 136,0 13 132,0 12 143,0 10 145,5 9 134,5 11 59,11 63,1 1212

106OOSTERLIJNCK Ruben BEL 137,5 10 135,5 10 143,0 10 140,0 12 130,5 15 59,77 62,6 1313

103DE BRABANDER Bert BEL 128,5 15 130,0 13 131,5 14 135,5 14 131,0 14 64,15 59,9 1414

118DANCER Scott USA 126,5 16 127,0 14 131,5 14 134,0 16 134,0 13 64,66 59,6 1515

114MALGET Claude LUX 136,0 13 112,0 18 126,5 17 127,5 17 127,5 17 68,09 57,4 1616

105NIJS Nathan BEL 120,5 18 114,0 17 129,5 16 135,5 14 129,5 16 68,17 57,4 1717

101ANDRE Jean-Charles BEL 125,5 17 117,0 16 111,0 18 124,0 18 125,0 18 72,03 55,0 1818
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